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MODERN D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL,
Annual Academic cmndar(zozs-zé)

TIBBI (HANUMANGARH)

Holidays i
 stNo. | B Date Holideys e
1 | 14.04 2025%(Monday) Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
L2 | 29.04.2025(Tuesday) e Parshuram Jayantl s e S8
= 1 17.05 2025 1o 30.06.2025 Summer V,untlnn , R
4 | 17.05.2025 to 30.06. 2025 MSumnwl( nmp
FCTT T 08.08.2025809.08, 2025(1 nday&b\mud.ny) | Raksha Bandhan B
6 | 16.08.2025(Saturday) Shri Krishna ]dnmdshtmi
7T T T 02.09.2025(Tuesday) Ramdev Jayanti & Teja Dashmi L
s 0‘2 09, 20”%(!‘riday§ B ) Barawafat
9 [ 22.09.2025(Monday) Navratra Sthapna
10 0’2 10. ’025($l?i11‘~:day) Dusshera
11 [ 20.10.2025t025.10.2025 (Monday to Saturday) | DEEPAWALL VACATION
‘12 | 0511 2025(Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
L 1‘3&; 25.12.2025(Thursday) Christmas
|14 27.12.2025(Saturday) Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
' 15 (As per the guideline of Education Department....) WINTER VACATION
| 16 14.01.2026(Wednesday) Makar Sankranti
| 17 03.03.2026& 04.03.2026 (Tuesday & Wednesday) | Holi & Dhulandi
|18 20.03.2026(Friday) Eid-Ul-Fitr(chandse)
Events
Sr.No. Date Events
1 29.08.2025(Friday) Baby Olympics(NurserytoUKG)
2 17.10.2025(Friday) Annual Function
3 24.10.2025t026.10.2025 (Friday-Sunday) Educational Tour(VI to VIII)
4 01.11.2025(Saturday) Educational Tour(Nursery to III)
5 20.12.2025t024.12.2025 Annual Sports Meet(III to VIII)
6 28.02.2026{Saturday) Science & Art Exhibition
Examination
Sr.No. Date Examination Parents Teacher Meet
1 29.07.2025 to 31.07.2025 First Unit Test 02.08.2025 (IstPTM)
2 01.10.2025 to 11.10.2025 First Term Exam 18.10.2025 (1indPTM)
3 18.12.2025 to 20.12.2025 Second Unit Test 24.12.2025 (IlirdPTM)
7 02.02.2026 t013.02.2026 Pre Final /fSecond TermExam @ = = | ~cceommmmanas
8 07.03.2026 to 19.03.2026 Second Term Exam/Annual Exam | -cceemmemmeeciC
| FINAL PTM AND RESULT DECLARATION
| Nursery to Vil 28.03.2026 Saturday

NEW SESSION BEGINS

01.04.2026 Wednesday (Nursery to VIII)

NEW SESSION TIMING

8:00 am to 1:30 pm

U“"”"“’ﬁ" MODERN DAV PUB. SCHOOL

anumanga
Disc Code- 8020710939
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